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ALTERNATIVE - Non-Invasive blood 
pressure ALTESLIM_002_001

Parameters and Metadata

ALTERNATIVE - Body Weight  ALTESLIM_002_001_001 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: g

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Body_Weight

ALTERNATIVE - Systolic arterial pressure ALTESLIM_002_001_0

 02 | v1.0

seriesParameter

Unit Measured: mmHg

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Systolic_arterial_pressure

Increments: Minimum 1



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: trueReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: trueReq. Analysis: false

ALTERNATIVE - Pulse rate  ALTESLIM_002_001_003 | v1.0

seriesParameter

Unit Measured: bpm

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Pulse_rate

Increments: Minimum 1

ALTERNATIVE - Description  ALTESLIM_002_001_004 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Description

ALTERNATIVE - Equipment name  ALTESLIM_002_001_801 | v1.0

procedureMetadata

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Equipment_name



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: trueReq. Analysis: true

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: trueReq. Analysis: true

ALTERNATIVE - Equipment manufacturer ALTESLIM_002_001_8

 02 | v1.0

procedureMetadata

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Equipment_manufacturer

ALTERNATIVE - Equipment model  ALTESLIM_002_001_803 | v1.0

procedureMetadata

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Equipment_model

ALTERNATIVE - Time training period performed ALTESLIM_00

 2_001_804 | v1.0

procedureMetadata

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Time_training_period_performed

ALTERNATIVE - Comments  ALTESLIM_002_001_805 | v1.0

procedureMetadata



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Comments

ALTERNATIVE - Date/Time when moved to testing room A
 LTESLIM_002_001_806 | v1.0

procedureMetadata

Description: ALTERNATIVE - DateTime_when_moved_to_testing_room
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